BNC VIDEO CABLES
4 TO 4, OR 5 TO 5 BNC MALE CABLE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
E05-HD15M-5BNCM-1  HD DB-15 Male to 5 Male BNC, 1 foot $14.08 13.44 12.48
E05-HD15M-5BNCF-1  HD DB-15 Male to 5 Female BNC, 1 foot 14.08 13.44 12.48
E05-HD15F-5BNCM-1  HD DB-15 Female to 5 Male BNC, 1 foot 14.08 13.44 12.48
E05-HD15F-5BNCF-1  HD DB-15 Female to 5 Female BNC, 1 foot 14.08 13.44 12.48
E06-HD15M-5BNCM-6  HD DB-15 Male to 5 Male BNC, 6 feet 15.84 15.12 14.04
with Ferrie Cord
E06-HD15M-5BNCM-10 HD DB-15 Male to 5 Male BNC, 10 feet 21.12 20.16 18.72
with Ferrie Cord
• Extends cable range to up
   to 100 feet.
• 3 mini coaxial conductors,
   2 pairs of individual
   shielded conductors
under one jacket - extends
   signal integrity.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
E07-D15M-5BNCM-6  DB-15 Male to 5 BNC Male, 6 feet     $19.36 18.48 17.16
DB15 TO 5 BNC CABLE FOR MAC
C18-HD15MF-XXC18-HD15MM-XX
HIGH DENSITY DB15 VGA TO 5 BNC CABLE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
C18-HD15MM-03 Male/Male, 3 feet $4.58 4.37 4.06
C18-HD15MM-06 Male/Male, 6 feet 6.69 6.38 5.93
C18-HD15MM-10 Male/Male, 10 feet 9.68 9.24 8.58
C18-HD15MM-15 Male/Male, 15 feet 13.20 12.60 11.70
C18-HD15MM-25 Male/Male, 25 feet 20.24 19.32 17.94
C18-HD15MM-50 Male/Male, 50 feet 36.96 35.28 32.76
C18-HD15MM-75 Male/Male, 75 feet 54.56 52.08 48.36
C18-HD15MM-100 Male/Male, 100 feet 70.40 67.20 62.40
C18-HD15MF-03 Male/Female, 3 feet 4.58 4.37 4.06
C18-HD15MF-06 Male/Female, 6 feet 6.69 6.38 5.93
C18-HD15MF-10 Male/Female, 10 feet 9.68 9.24 8.58
C18-HD15MF-15 Male/Female, 15 feet 13.20 12.60 11.70
C18-HD15MF-25 Male/Female, 25 feet 20.24 19.32 17.94
C18-HD15MF-50 Male/Female, 50 feet 36.96 35.28 32.76
C18-HD15MF-75 Male/Female, 75 feet 54.56 52.08 48.36
C18-HD15MF-100 Male/Female, 100 feet 70.40 67.20 62.40
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
E07-4BNCM-4BNCM-06 4 BNC Male to 4 BNC Male, 6 feet $24.64 23.52 21.84
E07-4BNCM-4BNCM-10 4 BNC Male to 4 BNC Male, 10 feet 28.16 26.88 24.96
E07-4BNCM-4BNCM-25 4 BNC Male to 4 BNC Male, 25 feet 45.76 43.68 40.56
E07-5BNCM-5BNCM-06 5 BNC Male to 5 BNC Male, 6 feet 28.16 26.88 24.96
E07-5BNCM-5BNCM-10 5 BNC Male to 5 BNC Male, 10 feet 31.68 30.24 28.08
E07-5BNCM-5BNCM-25 5 BNC Male to 5 BNC Male, 25 feet 51.04 48.72 45.24
SVGA & VGA CABLES
VIDEO Y CABLE & ANGLE SVGA CABLE
• SVGA cables : 90° male, left or right exit, to 180° male.
• Video Y cable : Splitter cable, HD15 male to 2 x HD15 female, 8 inches.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
C18-HD15MM-06L SVGA Cable, Left Exit, 6 feet $12.76 12.18 11.31
C18-HD15MM-10L SVGA Cable, Left Exit, 10 feet 17.60 16.80 15.60
C18-HD15MM-06R SVGA Cable, Right Exit, 6 feet 12.76 12.18 11.31
C18-HD15MM-10R SVGA Cable, Right Exit, 10 feet 17.60 16.80 15.60
C18-Y-MFF-008 VGA Y Splitter Cable, 8 inches 4.05 3.86 3.59
C18-Y-MFF-008
CMP PLENUM SVGA CABLE
• 28 AWG, spiral shielded coax,
75 Ohm UL1354, aluminum foil
and braid shielded with drain wire.
• HD D-sub 15-pin Male, solder type,
gold/silver flash contacts and
thumb screws molded.
• Hoods molded black, CMP PVC.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
C18P-HD15MM-50 CMP Plenum HD15 Male to Male, 50 feet
C18P-HD15MM-75 CMP Plenum HD15 Male to Male, 75 feet
C18P-HD15MM-100 CMP Plenum HD15 Male to Male, 100 feet
C18P-HD15MM,MF,FF-XX CMP Plenum HD15 Male/Female, Custom Length
PLEASE
CALL FOR
PRICE
IEEE 1394A FIREWIRE  6 POSITION CONNECTOR RELATED CABLES
• Provides high performance IEEE bus interface between PC and Peripheral
and consumer electronic products.
• Data transfer rate: between 100Mbps and 400Mbps.
• Plug-and-play and hot-swapping capabilities.
• Maximum chaining devices: 67.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
U06-9P4P-06 1394 FireWire, 9-pin Male to 4-pin Male, 6 ft $8.36 7.98 7.41
U06-9P4P-10 1394 FireWire, 9-pin Male to 4-pin Male, 10 ft 10.74 10.25 9.52
U06-9P6P-06 1394 FireWire, 9-pin Male to 6-pin Male, 6 ft 7.13 6.80 6.32
U06-9P6P-10 1394 FireWire, 9-pin Male to 6-pin Male, 10 ft 8.80 8.40 7.80
U06-9P9P-06 1394 FireWire, 9-pin Male to 9-pin Male, 6 ft 9.77 9.32 8.66
U06-9P9P-10 1394 FireWire, 9-pin Male to 9-pin Male, 10 ft 11.44 10.92 10.14
U06-9P4P
U06-9P6P
U06-9P9P
4-pin 9-pin
6-pin 9-pin
9-pin 9-pin
IEEE 1394B FIREWIRE  9 POSITION CONNECTOR RELATED CABLES
U06-4P4P U06-6P4P U06-6P6P
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
U06-4P4P-06 4 pin to 4 pin, 6 feet $4.58 4.37 4.06
U06-4P4P-10 4 pin to 4 pin, 10 feet 7.39 7.06 6.55
U06-6P4P-03 6 pin to 4 pin, 3 feet 3.52 3.36 3.12
U06-6P4P-06 6 pin to 4 pin, 6 feet 4.58 4.37 4.06
U06-6P4P-10 6 pin to 4 pin, 10 feet 7.39 7.06 6.55
U06-6P4P-15 6 pin to 4 pin, 15 feet 10.03 9.58 8.89
U06-6P6P-03 6 pin to 6 pin, 3 feet 4.22 4.03 3.74
U06-6P6P-06 6 pin to 6 pin, 6 feet 5.10 4.87 4.52
U06-6P6P-10 6 pin to 6 pin, 10 feet 7.39 7.06 6.55
U06-6P6P-15 6 pin to 6 pin, 15 feet 10.03 9.58 8.89
• Connectors: 9-pin Male to 4-pin Male / 6-pin Male / 9-pin Male.
• Supports data transfer rates up to 400 Mbps.
• Compatible: Connectors FireWire 800 devices to legacy 1394a ports.
• IEEE Standard 1394b compliant.
• Plug-and-play operation.
ENHANCED VGA MONITOR CABLE
SVGA + 3.5MM AUDIO MALE TO MALE
•VGA Connectors: HD15 Male to HD15 Male
•Audio Connectors: 3.5mm Male to 3.5mm Male
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION  1-24 25-49 50+
C18-HD15M-35A-03 SVGA+3.5mm Audio Male to Male, 3 feet $5.21 4.67 4.62
C18-HD15M-35A-06 SVGA+3.5mm Audio Male to Male, 6 feet 7.30 6.97 6.47
C18-HD15M-35A-10 SVGA+3.5mm Audio Male to Male, 10 feet 10.12 9.66 8.97
C18-HD15M-35A-15 SVGA+3.5mm Audio Male to Male, 15 feet 13.64 13.02 12.09
C18-HD15M-35A
IEEE 1394A FIREWIRE
IEEE 1394B FIREWIRE
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
VI
DE
O
CA
BL
ES
, F
IR
EW
IR
E
CA
BL
ES
48
48
C18-HD15MM-06L C18-HD15MM-06R
Right ExitLeft Exit